

State Vs. Babita
FIR No. 474/22
PS Tilak Nagar
u/s 135 Electricity Act

06.09.2024

At 2.00 p.m.

Fresh challan/ charge sheet filed. It be checked and registered.

Present : Ld. Substitute Addl. PP for the State.
IO HC Birbal is present.

It is submitted by the IO that the present matter has already been settled between the parties.

None is present on behalf of the complainant company to clarify regarding the factum of settlement.

Accordingly, put up for consideration on
24.10.2024.

(Rakesh Kumar-IV)
ASJ (Electricity) - 01,
Central/Tis Hazari Courts/Extn. Block/
Delhi/06.09.2024