

SC 582/2024
STATE Vs. BABITA
FIR No. 474/2022
(Tilak Nagar)

23.08.2025

Today, lawyers are abstaining from work due to strike.

Present : Sh. Ghanshyam Srivastava, Ld. Addl. PP for the
State.
None for complainant.
Accused in person.

Bail application not filed till date.

List the matter with connected cases on **22.09.2025**.

(Rakesh Kumar-IV)
ASJ (Electricity) – 01,
Central/ Tis Hazari Courts/ Extn. Block
23.08.2025 (sy)